
2021123 EC Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 7
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091931 BOR

A1

[1] Lord Sigqibo KATYWA

BYE

3

4

TSA091988

TSA121089

BOR

EP

Errol KING

Yanga YEKANI 5-7, 6-2, 10-6

5

6

TSA101690 EDEN

A3

[4] Michael RAVENSCROFT

BYE

7

8

TSA091501

TSA121175

EP

EDEN

M.G SAAYMAN 

Erik GOEDHALS 1-6, 7-5, 10-3

9

10

TSA101414

TSA101390

EP

EP

Jean Pierre VAN DER SCHYFF

Ryan NEL 6-0, 6-3

11

12
TSA111344

A6

BYE

[3] Imange PUWE

13

14

TSA101446

TSA101720

EP Anele FANA

Simon HOEK 6-4, 6-0

15

16
TSA121205 EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] Max BOTHA

[1] Lord Sigqibo KATYWA

Yanga YEKANI

6-2, 6-3

[4] Michael RAVENSCROFT

Erik GOEDHALS

6-1, 6-1

Jean Pierre VAN DER SCHYFF

[3] Imange PUWE

6-2, 6-0

Simon HOEK

[2] Max BOTHA

6-0, 6-0

Yanga YEKANI

Erik GOEDHALS

6-1, 6-1

Jean Pierre VAN DER SCHYFF

[2] Max BOTHA

6-0, 6-0

Erik GOEDHALS

[2] Max BOTHA

6-1, 6-4

[2] Max BOTHA

Yanga YEKANI

Jean Pierre VAN DER SCHYFF 6-2, 6-0

Position 3-4

Yanga YEKANI

[1] Lord Sigqibo KATYWA

[4] Michael RAVENSCROFT 7-6(5), 6-4

[3] Imange PUWE

Simon HOEK 6-2, 2-6, 11-9

[4] Michael RAVENSCROFT

Simon HOEK

7-5, 2-6, 10-7

Position 5-8

Simon HOEK

[1] Lord Sigqibo KATYWA

[3] Imange PUWE 6-2, 6-4

Position 7-8

[3] Imange PUWE

E1

BYE

Errol KING

E2

BYE

M.G SAAYMAN 

E3

Ryan NEL

BYE

E4

Anele FANA

BYE

Errol KING

M.G SAAYMAN 

6-0, 6-2

Ryan NEL

Anele FANA

6-3, 6-2

M.G SAAYMAN 

Anele FANA

6-1, 6-3

Position 9-16

M.G SAAYMAN 

Errol KING

Ryan NEL 6-1, 6-1

Position 11-12

Errol KING



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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